Kodlkr TypLkr
33995210 Z
49995280 Z
64995500 z
63995490 z
72995224 z
91995155 z
- OOVL
87995133 z
57995440 4
22995580 z
87995129 4
75995101 4

Lékarna
Lékarna VeleSin
Dr.Max LEKARNA
Dr.Max LEKARNA
Lékarna
Lékarna TYPOS
BENU Lékarna
OOVL - L VOLARY

BENU Lékéarna

Lékarna ipc Tesco Most

EUC Lékarna Kladno

Lékarna SANO

Teta lékarna

Adresa

Budé&jovicka 148
BeneSova ul.147
Husova 69
Barakova 324
Prazska 665/78
Vyskovicka 3086/44
Namésti Miru 15

U Stadionu 1640/1
Rudolicka 1706
Hut'ska 211

Mirova 1537

Kratka 4088/2

VelesSin

Stribro

Jaromér

Hofice

Brno
Ostrava-Zabreh
Bavorov
Havifov-Podlesi
Most

Kladno

Rychvald

Hodonin

382 32

349 01

551 01

508 01

642 00

700 30

387 73

736 01

434 01

272 80

735 32

695 01

Piehled lékaren schvalenych SUKL v 1. étvrtleti 2017

Lékarnik

PharmDr.
PharmDr.
Mgr.
Magr.
PharmDr.
Mar.
PharmDr.
PharmDr.
Mar.
PharmDr.

Mar.

PharmDr.

Petr
Tomas
Eva
Alena
Hana
Andrea
Roman
Dana
Petr
Michaela

Lucyna

Jifi

Kucharéik
Kotala
Holubova
Mydlarova
Kotolova
Mecova
Kejzlar
Kureckovéa
Dusek
Cernéa

Macurova

Plasek

Telefon

770 110 356

499 397 738
491 202 214
733 602 282
731 638 168
602 447 364
731638 171
601 579 227
312 247 804

606 034 033

516 411 778



